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Run Type manual
Fields Used title, description, narrative
Number of Topics 49

Total number of documents over all topics
Retrieved 216
Relevant (expert and supported) 1393
Rel-ret 78

Average Precision 0.0631
Binary Preference 0.0718
R-Precision 0.0724

Recall Level Averages
Recall Precision
0.00 0.5680
0.10 0.2270
0.20 0.1327
0.30 0.0367
0.40 0.0000
0.50 0.0000
0.60 0.0000
0.70 0.0000
0.80 0.0000
0.90 0.0000
1.00 0.0000

Document Level Averages
Precision

At 5 docs 0.2776
At 10 docs 0.1490
At 15 docs 0.1048
At 20 docs 0.0796
At 30 docs 0.0531
At 100 docs 0.0159
At 200 docs 0.0080
At 500 docs 0.0032
At 1000 docs 0.0016

0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0

Recall

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

P
re

ci
si

on

Recall-Precision Curve

60 70 80 90 100

Topic

-1.0

-0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

D
if

fe
re

nc
e

Difference from Median Average Precision per Topic


